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Original
... | Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract N Contract
Vendor Name |Department/Facility Number |Contract Amount Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Date
YESHIVA Department of BREAST CANCER RESEARCH &
UNIVERSITY oottt C028250 $360,000.00|  $341,814.57|09/01/2013 |08/31/2015 [ S Grant 10/18/2013
STEM CELL EMERGING
YESHIVA Department of 023888 $120,000.00|  $118,763.4911/01/2008 |04/30/2010 | OPPORTUNITIES & CONSORTIA  |Grant 01/28/2010
UNIVERSITY  |Health
DEVEL
HEPATITIS C MAN &
EIE?\},I&’;ITY gzgﬁﬁmer‘t of C30215GG $22.556.64|  $22.556.64|04/01/2015 [09/08/2015 | TREATMENT & HIV PROGRAM  |Grant 07/06/2015
RETENTION COMPONENT A
YESHIVA Department of
UNIVERSITY oottt C024306 $240,000.00|  $237.412.61(01/01/2009 |12/31/2011 |STEM CELL RESEARCH Grant 01/14/2011
YESHIVA Department of
UNIVERSITY oottt 024294 $240,000.00|  $219,766.9301/01/2009 |12/31/2011 |STEM CELL RESEARCH Grant 02/14/2011
YESHIVA Department of STEM CELL - SHARED
UNIVERSITY oottt C024172 $5,993,889.00 $5,871,182.82|01/01/2009 |06/30/2013 | 0 "0 e 2 i S Grant 06/23/2009
STEM CELL RESEARCH
EE?E&’;ITY gzgﬁﬁmem of C024405 $971,489.00|  $964.075.20|01/01/2009 |06/30/2012 | TARGETED RFA FOR Grant 02/07/2012
INVESTIGATION
YESHIVA Department of EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL
UNIVERSITY |t C028116 §797.842.00|  $797,841.8503/01/2013 |08/31/2015 | o~ o= e Grant 05/10/2013
YESHIVA Department of NYS BALANCING INCENTIVE
UNIVERSITY oottt C029866 $2,403,654.00| $1,094,707.54|08/01/2014 09/30/2015 | S = = (<0 F Grant 03/18/2015
YESHIVA Department of
UNIVERSITY oottt C024234 $1,662,348.00| $1,627.462.8308/01/200906/30/2014 | TOBACCO CESSATION CENTERS |Grant 11/02/2009
YESHIVA Department of
UNIVERSITY Health C30318GG $0.00 $0.00|11/01/2015/{11/02/2015 |Prostate Cancer Research Grant 09/10/2015




YESHIVA

Department of

HEPATITIS C MAN &

C026554 $1,036,958.00|  $962,012.32|10/01/2010 [03/31/2015 |TREATMENT & HIV PROG Grant 03/22/2012
UNIVERSITY  ||Health RETENTION A 12000GLVD001
HIV STD PREVENTION AND
RELATED SERVICES FOR
EIE?\},I;‘;TY gzgﬁﬁmer‘t of C026133 $931,499.93|  $899.807.7806/01/2010//09/08/2015 | WOMEN AIDS Grant 08/11/2011
INSTITUTE/PREVENTION
SERVICES FOR WOMEN
YMCA OF LONG | Department of PREVENTION OF TOBACCO USE
ISLAND Ho C024362 §375,000.00|  $214,143.34(07/01/2009 |06/30/2012 | o DN Grant 12/31/2009
YMCA OF Department of Hunger Prevention and Nutrition
VONKERS INC |t C38791GG|  $1,180,000.00|  $139,229.00|07/01/2023 |06/30/2028 | 7EF TR O Grant 09/08/2023
HUNGER PREVENTION &
YMCA OF Department of C32854GG $566,667.00|  $558.831.00/11/01/2017|06/30/2023 |NUTRITION ASSISTANCE Grant 10/17/2017
YONKERS INC  |Health
PROGRAM
Contracts Not
YMCA OF Department of S .
YONKERS INC ot T37835GG $20,000.00|  $20,000.00 [08/15/2022|03/31/2023 |HPNAP Legislative Add Subject to OSC |01/30/2023
Pre-Audit
ggNKERS CITY gzgiﬁmem of C34404GG $603,855.00|  $410,182.03|06/01/2019 05/31/2025 |Lead Service Line Replacement Grant 07/07/2021
YONKERS
Contracts Not
COMMUNITY | Department of T39106GG $15,654.24|  $15,354.24|06/01/2023 |02/15/2024 | Latino Health Outreach Subject to OSC |07/12/2023
ACTION Health Dot
PROGRAM INC
s | Conmaty
cpartment o TM04486 $10,000.00 $0.00/|11/01/2005 | 10/30/2006 | DISEASE/CARDIOVASCULAR rOIeCts FURG - 163/10/2006
HEALTHY Health PROGRAM (Member
HEARTINC Initiative)
Contracts Not
YORKTOWN | Department of T32192GG $19,444.00|  $19,410.4012/01/2016|11/30/2017 | T32192GG DWF 12/1/16-11/30/17 |Subject to OSC |12/27/2016
TOWN OF Health .
Pre-Audit
YORKTOWN | Department of DRINKING WATER
TOWN OF o C33482GG $901,050.00|  $901,050.0008/01/2018 |12/31/2021 [ " o o Tl Grant 06/29/2018
Contracts Not
YOUNG ADULT || Department of .
INSTITUTE INC 1ot T37439GG $15,000.00|  $15.000.00 |04/01/2021 |03/31/2022 | DOHO1-T37439GG-3450244 ls)llgjzi[ dt1<t> 0SC 05/26/2022

Page 2 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 12:13 AM.




YOUNG ADULT
INSTITUTE INC

Department of
Health

T37440GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

04/01/2021

03/31/2022

INTV21

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/07/2022

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF GREATER
ROCHESTER

Department of
Health

L00419T

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/03/2022

03/02/2022

COVID/YMCA OF ROCHESTER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/09/2022

YOUNG
WOMANS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF ULSTER
COUNTY INC

Department of
Health

C024997

$366,139.75

$332,142.98

04/01/2007

12/31/2010

ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY
PREVENTION TRANSFERRED
FROM 25000

Grant

08/10/2010

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of
Health

C38845GG

$1,514,435.00

$129,026.83

07/01/2023

06/30/2028

Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention
Services

QGrant

08/10/2023

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of
Health

C37603GG

$102,836.00

$98,856.32

01/01/2023

06/30/2023

Comprehensive Adolescent Pregnancy
Prevention

Grant

02/03/2023

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of
Health

C32146GG

$1,235,614.00

$1,002,816.38

01/01/2017

12/31/2022

ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY
PREVENTION SERVICES

QGrant

06/30/2017

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of
Health

C027457

$825,000.00

$758,486.59

07/01/2011

12/31/2016

COMPREHENSIVE ADOLESCENT
PREGNANCY PREVENTION CAPP

Grant

03/06/2012

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BINGHAMTON
AND BROOME
COUNTY

Department of
Health

C34389GG
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$120,000.00

$111,251.21

04/01/2018

03/31/2019

WOMENS HEALTH SERVICES

Grant

01/08/2019




YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BINGHAMTON
AND BROOME
COUNTY

Department of
Health

T34518GG

$50,000.00

$49,999.87

11/01/2018

03/31/2019

T34518GG, YWCA,

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/16/2019

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CORTLAND
NEW YORK INC

Department of
Health

C31040GG

$81,632.00

$77,634.56

05/01/2016

04/30/2018

Rape Crisis Program - Enough is
Enough

Grant

06/30/2016

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CORTLAND
NEW YORK INC

Department of
Health

C33386GG

$104,250.63

$104,250.63

05/01/2018

04/30/2021

RAPE CRISIS

Grant

04/18/2018

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CORTLAND
NEW YORK INC

Department of
Health

T31098GG

$36,364.00

$27,830.00

02/01/2016

01/31/2018

T31098GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/07/2016

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF CORTLAND
NEW YORK INC

Department of
Health

C026647

$260,764.00

$251,123.11

07/01/2010

06/30/2015

RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL
VIOLENCE PREVENTION COMP A

QGrant

10/26/2011

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF ELMIRA &
THE TWIN TIER

Department of
Health

T027863
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$32,000.00

$31,998.57

09/01/2011

07/31/2013

Minority Health - Renewal

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/03/2012




YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF SYRACUSE
AND
ONONDAGA
COUNTY

Department of
Health

C028573

$949,167.00

$625,253.18

03/01/2013

09/30/2018

SUCCESSFULLY TRANSITION
YOUTH TO ADOL INITIV

Grant

12/20/2013

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF THE CITY OF
NEW YORK

Department of
Health

C027455

$1,253,600.00

$1,094,704.59

01/01/2012

12/31/2016

COMPREHENSIVE ADOLESCENT
PREGNANCY PREV COMP A
12000GGAB002

Grant

02/27/2012

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF THE
NIAGARA
FRONTIER INC

Department of
Health

C31041GG

$122,448.00

$93,170.28

05/01/2016

04/30/2018

Rape Crisis Program-Enough is
Enough

Grant

10/04/2016

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF THE
NIAGARA
FRONTIER INC

Department of
Health

T31099GG

$36,364.00

$29,427.29

02/01/2016

01/31/2018

T31099GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/07/2016

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF THE
NIAGARA
FRONTIER INC

Department of
Health

C026648

$260,764.00

$242,590.55

07/01/2010

06/30/2015

RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL
VIOLENCE PREVENTION COMP A
12000GGF003

Grant

10/28/2011

YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

Department of
Haalth

TM04345
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$8,000.00

$7,518.00

12/16/2004

09/30/2006

DHCSS/NIAGARA CO HLTH SVCS

DECNTTDAE NIDEATNDYV

Community

Projects Fund
M Aarmhar

06/21/2006
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NIAGARA Initiative)
FRONTIER INC
YOUNG
WOMENS
CHRISTIAN .
ASSOCIATION | Department of C33387GG $164,218.94|  $164.218.94|05/01/2018 |04/30/2021 | RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS Grant 04/17/2018
Health ENOUGH
OF THE
NIAGARA
FRONTIER INC
YOURCARE Devartment of Comprehensive Health Services to i;r;cel;
HEALTH PLAN |- cpartmento C029340 | $1,391,092,345.00 $0.0003/01/2014 |02/28/2019 |Medicaid and/or Family Health Plus edieal —  105/19/2015
Health . Pharmaceutical
INC Beneficiaries .
Services
Service -
YOURCARE
Department of CHILD HEALTH PLUS Medical/
EI\]IE(,:ALTH PLAN | P 022812 $125,844,000.00|$95,424,256.86 | 01/01/2008 | 09/30/2024 | - on (- op o Pl coutica] | 02/28/2008
Services
YOURCARE Devartment of OHIP/MEDICAID MANAGED i/frz%cel;
HEALTH PLAN |- cpartmento 027197 $755,188,133.00 $0.0003/01/2011/02/28/2014 | CARE AND/OR FAMILY HEALTH |, ¢ 05/24/2011
Health Pharmaceutical
INC PLUS :
Services
YOURCARE Denartment of ifr(vi?cel;
HEALTH PLAN | cpartmento C034557 || $1,765,694,990.00 $0.00|03/01/2019 |02/29/2024 | Medicaid managed care edicall —  111/06/2020
INC Health Pharmaceutical
Services
Service -
YOURCARE . :
HEALTH PLAN | Department of 030721 $22.663.925.00 $0.00(11/01/2015 | 12/31/2020 | NeW York State of Health / Essential - |Medical/ 510615
INC Health Plan / Basic Health Program Pharmaceutical
Services
Department of Contracts Not
YU CHIN CHEN Heglth T31591GG $150,000.00|  $150,000.0001/01/2016|12/31/2020 |DANY Cycle 4 ; PLR Subject to OSC [07/19/2017
Pre-Audit
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