Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C028250	\$360,000.00	\$341,814.57	09/01/2013	08/31/2015	BREAST CANCER RESEARCH & EDUCATION FUND	Grant	10/18/2013
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C023888	\$120,000.00	\$118,763.49	11/01/2008	04/30/2010	STEM CELL EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES & CONSORTIA DEVEL	Grant	01/28/2010
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C30215GG	\$22,556.64	\$22,556.64	04/01/2015	09/08/2015	HEPATITIS C MAN & TREATMENT & HIV PROGRAM RETENTION COMPONENT A	Grant	07/06/2015
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C024306	\$240,000.00	\$237,412.61	01/01/2009	12/31/2011	STEM CELL RESEARCH	Grant	01/14/2011
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C024294	\$240,000.00	\$219,766.93	01/01/2009	12/31/2011	STEM CELL RESEARCH	Grant	02/14/2011
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C024172	\$5,993,889.00	\$5,871,182.82	01/01/2009	06/30/2013	STEM CELL - SHARED FACILITIES/RESOURCES	Grant	06/23/2009
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C024405	\$971,489.00	\$964,075.20	01/01/2009	06/30/2012	STEM CELL RESEARCH TARGETED RFA FOR INVESTIGATION	Grant	02/07/2012
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C028116	\$797,842.00	\$797,841.85	03/01/2013	08/31/2015	EMPIRE STATE STEM CELL PROGRAM IIRP	Grant	05/10/2013
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C029866	\$2,403,654.00	\$1,094,707.54	08/01/2014	09/30/2015	NYS BALANCING INCENTIVE PROG INNOV FUND	Grant	03/18/2015
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C024234	\$1,662,348.00	\$1,627,462.83	08/01/2009	06/30/2014	TOBACCO CESSATION CENTERS	Grant	11/02/2009
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C30318GG	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	11/02/2015	Prostate Cancer Research	Grant	09/10/2015

YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C026554	\$1,036,958.00	\$962,012.32	10/01/2010	03/31/2015	HEPATITIS C MAN & TREATMENT & HIV PROG RETENTION A 12000GLVD001	Grant	03/22/2012
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY	Department of Health	C026133	\$931,499.93	\$899,807.78	06/01/2010	09/08/2015	HIV STD PREVENTION AND RELATED SERVICES FOR WOMEN AIDS INSTITUTE/PREVENTION SERVICES FOR WOMEN	Grant	08/11/2011
YMCA OF LONG ISLAND	Department of Health	C024362	\$375,000.00	\$214,143.34	07/01/2009	06/30/2012	PREVENTION OF TOBACCO USE IN YOUNG ADULTS	Grant	12/31/2009
YMCA OF YONKERS INC	Department of Health	C38791GG	\$1,180,000.00	\$139,229.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Hunger Prevention and Nutrition Assistance Program	Grant	09/08/2023
YMCA OF YONKERS INC	Department of Health	C32854GG	\$566,667.00	\$558,831.00	11/01/2017	06/30/2023	HUNGER PREVENTION & NUTRITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	Grant	10/17/2017
YMCA OF YONKERS INC	Department of Health	T37835GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	08/15/2022	03/31/2023	HPNAP Legislative Add	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/30/2023
YONKERS CITY OF	Department of Health	C34404GG	\$603,855.00	\$410,182.03	06/01/2019	05/31/2025	Lead Service Line Replacement	Grant	07/07/2021
YONKERS COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM INC	Department of Health	T39106GG	\$15,654.24	\$15,354.24	06/01/2023	02/15/2024	Latino Health Outreach	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/12/2023
YONKERS PULSE HEALTHY HEARTINC	Department of Health	TM04486	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	11/01/2005	10/30/2006	CHRONIC DISEASE/CARDIOVASCULAR PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/10/2006
YORKTOWN TOWN OF	Department of Health	T32192GG	\$19,444.00	\$19,410.40	12/01/2016	11/30/2017	T32192GG DWF 12/1/16-11/30/17	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2016
YORKTOWN TOWN OF	Department of Health	C33482GG	\$901,050.00	\$901,050.00	08/01/2018	12/31/2021	DRINKING WATER FLUORIDATION	Grant	06/29/2018
YOUNG ADULT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	T37439GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	DOH01-T37439GG-3450244	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/26/2022

YOUNG ADULT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Health	T37440GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	04/01/2021	03/31/2022	INTV21	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/07/2022
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER ROCHESTER	Department of Health	L00419T	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/03/2022	03/02/2022	COVID/YMCA OF ROCHESTER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/09/2022
YOUNG WOMANS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF ULSTER COUNTY INC	Department of Health	C024997	\$366,139.75	\$332,142.98	04/01/2007	12/31/2010	ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY PREVENTION TRANSFERRED FROM 25000	Grant	08/10/2010
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of Health	C38845GG	\$1,514,435.00	\$129,026.83	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention Services	Grant	08/10/2023
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of Health	C37603GG	\$102,836.00	\$98,856.32	01/01/2023	06/30/2023	Comprehensive Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention	Grant	02/03/2023
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of Health	C32146GG	\$1,235,614.00	\$1,002,816.38	01/01/2017	12/31/2022	ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY PREVENTION SERVICES	Grant	06/30/2017
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of Health	C027457	\$825,000.00	\$758,486.59	07/01/2011	12/31/2016	COMPREHENSIVE ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY PREVENTION CAPP	Grant	03/06/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Department of Health	C34389GG	\$120,000.00	\$111,251.21	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	WOMENS HEALTH SERVICES	Grant	01/08/2019

Page 3 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 12:13 AM.

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Department of Health	T34518GG	\$50,000.00	\$49,999.87	11/01/2018	03/31/2019	T34518GG, YWCA,	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/16/2019
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C31040GG	\$81,632.00	\$77,634.56	05/01/2016	04/30/2018	Rape Crisis Program - Enough is Enough	Grant	06/30/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C33386GG	\$104,250.63	\$104,250.63	05/01/2018	04/30/2021	RAPE CRISIS	Grant	04/18/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	T31098GG	\$36,364.00	\$27,830.00	02/01/2016	01/31/2018	T31098GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C026647	\$260,764.00	\$251,123.11	07/01/2010	06/30/2015	RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL VIOLENCE PREVENTION COMP A	Grant	10/26/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF ELMIRA & THE TWIN TIER	Department of Health	T027863	\$32,000.00	\$31,998.57	09/01/2011	07/31/2013	Minority Health - Renewal	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/03/2012

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SYRACUSE AND ONONDAGA COUNTY	Department of Health	C028573	\$949,167.00	\$625,253.18	03/01/2013	09/30/2018	SUCCESSFULLY TRANSITION YOUTH TO ADOL INITIV	Grant	12/20/2013
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK	Department of Health	C027455	\$1,253,600.00	\$1,094,704.59	01/01/2012	12/31/2016	COMPREHENSIVE ADOLESCENT PREGNANCY PREV COMP A 12000GGAB002	Grant	02/27/2012
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Health	C31041GG	\$122,448.00	\$93,170.28	05/01/2016	04/30/2018	Rape Crisis Program-Enough is Enough	Grant	10/04/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Health	T31099GG	\$36,364.00	\$29,427.29	02/01/2016	01/31/2018	T31099GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2016
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Health	C026648	\$260,764.00	\$242,590.55	07/01/2010	06/30/2015	RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL VIOLENCE PREVENTION COMP A 12000GGF003	Grant	10/28/2011
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION	Department of	TM04345	\$8,000.00	\$7,518.00	12/16/2004	09/30/2006	DHCSS/NIAGARA CO HLTH SVCS	Community Projects Fund	06/21/2006

Page 5 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 12:13 AM.

OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	i icaiui						RESCORCE DIRECTORT	Initiative)	
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Health	C33387GG	\$164,218.94	\$164,218.94	05/01/2018	04/30/2021	RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS ENOUGH	Grant	04/17/2018
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C029340	\$1,391,092,345.00	\$0.00	03/01/2014	02/28/2019	Comprehensive Health Services to Medicaid and/or Family Health Plus Beneficiaries	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/19/2015
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C022812	\$125,844,000.00	\$95,424,256.86	01/01/2008	09/30/2024	CHILD HEALTH PLUS INSURANCE PROGRAM	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	02/28/2008
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C027197	\$755,188,133.00	\$0.00	03/01/2011	02/28/2014	OHIP/MEDICAID MANAGED CARE AND/OR FAMILY HEALTH PLUS	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	05/24/2011
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	C034557	\$1,765,694,990.00	\$0.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2024	Medicaid managed care	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/06/2020
YOURCARE HEALTH PLAN INC	Department of Health	c030721	\$22,663,925.00	\$0.00	11/01/2015	12/31/2020	New York State of Health / Essential Plan / Basic Health Program	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	12/16/2015
YU CHIN CHEN	Department of Health	T31591GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2020	DANY Cycle 4 ¿ PLR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/19/2017